FreshAire®
PP_PTACFA_1-23-20
THE EXPERTS  IN ROOM AIR CONDITIONING
Packaged Terminal Air Conditioners
PRODUCT PROFILE
PROVIDES MAKE-UP AIR
The first PTAC unit designed to solve in-room
make-up air needs that helps compliance with

2-SPEED FRESHAIRE
INTAKE FAN Maximizes operational control of the make-up air system ensuring a more comfortable indoors
RS-485 COMMUNICATION
PLUG
Enables a better balanced communication signal which allows the FreshAire PTAC to
communicate fully with the VRPXEMRT 12V controller, allowing full variable control of the inverter
compressor and brings access to our feature rich energy management suite of options including
room occupancy.
PRODUCT FEATURES
4
CHASSIS SPECIFICATIONS
Power Cord/Heater Ratings
230/208V ELECTRIC HEATER RATING
(CONFIGURATION BASED ON POWER CORD)
POWER CORD # VOLTAGE BRANCH CKT AMPS MCA WATTS
PXPCFA23015 230/208 15 13.9 2500
PXPCFA23020 230/208 20 19.9 3600
PXPCFA23030* 230/208 30 27.5 5000
PXPCFA26515 265V 15 12.0 2500
PXPCFA265151 265V 15 7.3 1500
PXPCFA26520 265V 20 16.8 3500
PXPCFA26530* 265V 25 23.8 5000
*Cannot be used on PVH09K3FA
1 Data for Model PVH09R
  PXPCFA23020 comes standard on PTAC
PVH Series Cooling with Heat Pumps

Nominal Heater Size (@ 230V or 265V)
3  =  3.5 KW (9K/12K models)
5  =  5.0 KW* (Option for 12K models)
Chassis
S = Standard
Design Series
8
FreshAire® Series PTAC
Cooling with Electric Heat, Heat Pump
PURCHASER P.O. # DATE
PROJECT LOCATION
ENGINEER ARCHITECT
SUBMITTED BY FOR APPROVAL FOR REFERENCE
ITEM PLAN DESIGNATION QUANTITY COOLING Btu VOLTAGE FRIEDRICH MODEL
Accessories
PXSB23020 Electrical Subbase - 230V 15A and 20A Qty
PXSB23030 Electrical Subbase - 230V 30A Qty
PXSB26520 Electrical Subbase - 265V 20A Qty
PXSB26530 Electrical Subbase - 265V 30A Qty
PFAXWC1* Intelligent Wired Wall Controller Qty
RT7 Wired Digital Thermostat Qty
RT7P Wired Programmable Digital Thermostat Qty
EMRT2 Wired Thermostat with Occupancy Sensor Qty

PXFTA REPLACEMENT FILTER PACK These are original equipment return air
filters. They are reusable and can be cleaned by vacuuming, washing, or
blowing out, and are sold in convenient ten-packs. (Two filters per chassis).
PXFAFT10 REPLACEMENT FILTER PACK Merv 8 filters. 10 pack. Each PTAC requires
1 filter.
PXSBA DECORATIVE SUBBASE Provides unit support for walls less than six inches
thick. Includes leveling legs, side filler panels and mounting brackets
for electrical accessories. Accepts circuit breaker, power disconnect
switch, or conduit kit.
PXSB ELECTRICAL SUBBASE Provides unit support for walls less than six inches
thick. Includes leveling legs, side filler panels, mounting brackets, a
plug-in receptacle and field-wiring access. The subbase also includes
electrical knockouts for a power disconnect switch or circuit breaker.
PXSB23020 Electrical Subbase - 230V 15 & 20A
PXSB23030 Electrical Subbase - 230V 30A
PXSB26515 Electrical Subbase - 265V 15A
PXSB26520 Electrical Subbase - 265V 20A
PXSB26530 Electrical Subbase - 265V 30A
PXPCFA POWER CORDS
Universal power cords enable properties to select the